
747 Cuesta Avenue
SAN MATEO, CALIFORNIA
$2,995,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/5M29FP

San Francisco Brokerage
Grant Beggs
grant.beggs@sir.com +1 415.815.9701

ArnoldPalmerVilla.com
LA QUINTA, CALIFORNIA
$5,000,000

Desert Sotheby’s International Realty
Tamara Baron | Mike Patakas
tamara.baron@sothebysrealty.com  +1 760.808.1585

106 Palm Cay
NASSAU, BAHAMAS
$2,100,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/58559

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Mack Altidor
mack.altidor@sirbahamas.com +1 242.577.4283

Omarino.co.nz
BAY OF ISLANDS, NEW ZEALAND
$8,000,000 USD

New Zealand Sotheby’s International Realty
Ben Macky
ben.macky@sothebysrealty.com +64 219.378.85

BrightWoodsEstate.ca
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$5,495,000 CAD

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Brad Maclaren
bmaclaren@sothebysrealty.ca +1 250.727.5448

6103 Aqua Avenue, Unit 504
MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
$3,200,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/3TSXKB 

ONE Sotheby’s International Realty
Jack Mintz | Jeff Miller
jmintz@onesothebysrealty.com +1 917.922.0509

807 North Atlantic Drive
LANTANA, FLORIDA
$13,200,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/SB46YY

Palm Beach Brokerage
Kourtney Pulitzer
kourtney.pulitzer@sothebys.realty  +1 561.722.1745

62-3979 Kaunaoa Iki Road, Unit 2A
MAUNA KEA, HAWAII  |  $6,795,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/PCHPPL

Aloha Sotheby’s International Realty
Doreen Trudeau
dtrudeau@alohasir.com  +1 808.264.4026
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